- )
viamedia

220 Lexington Green Circle

Suite 300

Lexington, KY 40503

859-410-2699

Invoice
ATTN: Danny Bank *P Comm. To Elect McCaughan
*P Kendra Carpenter 4773 Gale Road
PO Box 14293 Granville, OH 43023
Columbus, OH 43214 Acct. Exec: KLINGEL_DOUG, COLUMBUS

Bill Cycle: 04/18

Invoice ID: 1584278 Invoice Date: 05-02-2018 Contract ID: 1217238 Client ID: 47995
Campaign ID: Estimate ID: P.O Number: Tax ID:

Description Armount
Gross Advertising Fee $1,779.00
Agency Commission ($266.85)
Net Advertising Fee $1,512.15
Sub Total $1,512.15
Posted Pre-Payments ($1,512.15)
Total This Invoice $0.00

Primary schedule
6028

Terms:Net 30 Days Upon Receipt
Checks Payable to:Viamedia, Inc.
Mail to:Viamedia, Inc.
7796 Solution Center
Chicago, IL 60677-7007
Accounts Receivable Dept.

All rates are adjusted to reflect HD distribution where available

May-14-2018 Page 1 of 4



Intentional Blank Page

May-14-2018 Page 2 of 4



- )
viamedia

220 Lexington Green Circle

Suite 300

Lexington, KY 40503

859-410-2699

Affidavit of Performance
Client Name:*P Comm. To Elect McCaughan
Remarks:Primary schedule
Bill Cycle:04/18
Agency:*P Kendra Carpenter

Air
Date Weekday Network Zone ProgramNarre Time  Spot Name
03/29/18 Thursday CONN-E  COL-6028_COLUVBE B. OutFront 7:29pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
03/29/18 Thursday HNE OOL-6028 COLUVBGrime & Justice 7:35pm  LorieMeCaughanforJudge30H
03/29/18 Thursday M\BC-E OOL-6028_COLUVBFirst Look 5:15am  LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
03/29/18 Thursday M\BC-E OOL-6028_COLUVBHardball Matthew's 7:16pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
03/30/18  Friday ONNE  COL-6028_OOLUVBPope: Powerful Man 11:23pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
03/30/18  Friday HNE OOL-6028 COLUVBDeath Row Stories 9:33pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
03/30/18  Friday M\BG-E OOL-6028 COLUVBNbrning Joe 8:35am LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
03/30/18  Friday M\BG-E OOL-6028 COLUVBENgel on Assignment 9:18pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/02/18 Nonday HINE OOL-6028_COLUVBForensic Files 10:52pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/02/18 Nonday M\BC-E OOL-6028_COLUVBNorning Joe 6:40am LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/03/18 Tuesday ONNE  COL-6028_OOLUVBAnNderson Cooper 360 9:53pm  LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/03/18 Tuesday HNE 0OOL-6028 COLUVBCrime & Justice 7:36pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/03/18 Tuesday M\BG-E OOL-6028 COLUVBFirst Look 5:28am LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/03/18 Tuesday M\BG-E OOL-6028 COLUVB11 Hour Brian Williams  11:49pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/04/18 Wednesday CNNE (COL-6028 COLUVBE B. OutFront 7:59pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/04/18 Wednesday HNE (COL-6028 COLUVBForensic Files 11:53pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/04/18 Wednesday MNBG-E COL-6028 COLUVBNbrning Joe 7:24am LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/04/18 Wednesday MNBGE COL-6028 OCOLUVB11 Hour Brian Williams ~ 11:34pm LorieMcCaughanfordudge30H
04/05/18 Thursday CONN-E  COL-6028 COLUVBAnNderson Cooper 360  8:36pm  LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/06/18 Friday M\BC-E OOL-6028_COLUVBNorning Joe 6:50am LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/06/18 Friday M\BC-E OOL-6028_COLUVBHardball Matthew's 7:17pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/09/18 Nonday HINE OOL-6028 COLUVBUnmesking A Killer 8:34pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/09/18 Monday M\BG-E OOL-6028 COLUVBFirst Look 5:47am LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/09/18 Monday M\BG-E 0OL-6028 COLUVB11 Hour Brian Williams  11:37pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/10/18 Tuesday CONN-E  COL-6028_COLUVBE B. OutFront 7:41pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/10/18 Tuesday HINE OOL-6028_COLUVBForensic Files 11:16pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/10/18 Tuesday M\BC-E OOL-6028_COLUVBNorning Joe 8:50am LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/10/18 Tuesday M\BC-E OOL-6028_COLUVBAI In With Chris Hayes ~ 8:40pm  LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/11/18 Wednesday CNNE (COL-6028 OOLUVBAnNderson Cooper 360  9:50pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/11/18 Wednesday HNE COL-6028 OCOLUVBCrime & Justice 7:35pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/11/18 Wednesday MNBG-E COL-6028 COLUVBMbrning Joe 8:15am LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/12/18 Thursday M\BC-E OOL-6028_COLUVBFirst Look 5:28am LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04112118 Thursday ~ MNBGE oa_-aozs_ou_uvséhg%he' Maddow  9.570m LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/13/18 Friday M\BG-E OOL-6028 COLUVBFirst Look 5:14am LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/16/18 Nonday M\BC-E OOL-6028_COLUVBNorning Joe 7:48am LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/17/18 Tuesday CNN-E  COL-6028 COLUVBCNN Tonight 11:28pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/17/18 Tuesday HINE OOL-6028 COLUVBCrime & Justice 7:18pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/17/18 Tuesday M\BC-E OOL-6028 COLUVBThe Last Word 10:24pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/18/18 Wednesday CNNE  (COL-6028 COLUVBCNN Tonight 10:29pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/18/18 Wednesday HNE (COL-6028 OCOLUVBCONN Special Report 8:52pm  LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/18/18 Wednesday MNBGE COL-6028 OOLUVBFirst Look 5:27am LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/18/18 Wednesday MNBGE COL-6028 COLUVBHardball Matthew's 7:42pm  LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/19/18 Thursday CNN-E  COL-6028 COLUVBCNN Tonight 11:42pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/19/18 Thursday M\BG-E OOL-6028 COLUVBNMbrning Joe 8:48am LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/19/18 Thursday M\BG-E OOL-6028 COLUVBHardball Metthews 7:19pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/20/18 Friday M\BC-E OOL-6028_COLUVBNorning Joe 8:43am LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
04/24/18 Tuesday ON\NNE  COL-6028 OOLUMVBE B. OutFront 7:33pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H

May-14-2018

Contract ID:1217238
Contract Type:Political

Spot

Len

00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30

00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30

00:00:30
00:00:30

00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30

00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30

Con
Line

11

47
16

74
52

19

59
39

27

12

75

20

37

23

28

70

76
57
24
M

10
29

13
71
49

Biling
Status

Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged
Charged

Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged

Charged
Charged

Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged

Spot
Cost

45.00
30.00
18.00
33.00

45.00
30.00
18.00
33.00

30.00
18.00

45.00
30.00
18.00
33.00

45.00
30.00
18.00
33.00

45.00

18.00
33.00

30.00
18.00
33.00

45.00
30.00
18.00
33.00

45.00
30.00
18.00
18.00
33.00

18.00
18.00

45.00
30.00
33.00

45.00
30.00
18.00
33.00

45.00
18.00
33.00
18.00

45.00

Page 3 of 4



04/24/18
04/24/18
04/24/18

04/25/18

04/26/18
04/26/18
04/26/18
04/26/18

04/27/18
04/27/18
04/27/18
04/27/18

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

HINE OOL-6028_COLUVBForensic Files

MN\BG-E OOL-6028 OOLUVBFirst Look

MN\BC-E OOL-6028_COLUVB11 Hour Brian Williams
MN\BC-E OOL-6028 OOLUVBNbrning Joe

ONN-E  0OL-6028_COLUVBANderson Cooper 360
HNE OOL-6028 COLUVBForensic Files

MN\BG-E OOL-6028_OOLUVBFirst Look

MN\BG-E OOL-6028_COLUVBAII In With Chris Hayes

ONNE  OOL-6028 COLUVBCNN Special Report
HNE OOL-6028 COLUVBForensic Files
MN\BC-E OOL-6028_COLUVBNbrning Joe
MN\BC-E OOL-6028_COLUVBThe Last Word

Channel Summary

Netw ork

CNN-E
HLN-E
MNBC-E

Zone

COL-6028_COLUVIBUS
COL-6028_COLUVIBUS
COL-6028_COLUVIBUS

Grand Total

11:36pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
5:46am LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
11:32pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H

8:14am LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H

8:59pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
10:34pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
5:15am  LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
8:52pm  LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H

11:39pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
10:37pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
6:46am LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H
10:19pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H

Total Spots  Gross Revenue

13 $585.00
13 $390.00
33 $804.00
59 $1,779.00

00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30

00:00:30

00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30

00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30

25
61
42

14
32

18

78

Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged

Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Grand Total 1,779.00

30.00
18.00
33.00

18.00

45.00
30.00
18.00
33.00

45.00
30.00
18.00
33.00

These announcements were cablecast at the above times as entered in the system’s program logs. Program names may
vary
due to alterations in network scheduling. The attestation below, if any, is specifically limited to linear video
product. Entries above for non-linear video product such as advanced advertising and online advertising are set forth
solely as a line item to allow global billing for all Viamedia products. Separate affidavits for non-linear video

product attached to this Affidavit, or sentindependently, are intended to be read in conjunction with this Affidavit
of Performance to reflect the totality of Viamedia’s attestation as to the product and services which have been

provided to Client.
Conid: 1217238

May-14-2018

Page 4 of 4



