viamedia 220 Lexington Green Circle Suite 300 Lexington, KY 40503 859-410-2699

> ATTN: Danny Bank *P Kendra Carpenter PO Box 14293

> Columbus, OH 43214

Invoice

*P Comm. To Elect McCaughan 4773 Gale Road Granville, OH 43023 Acct. Exec: KLINGEL_DOUG, COLUMBUS

Bill Cycle: 04/18

Contract ID: 1217238 **Client ID: 47995** Invoice ID: 1584278 Invoice Date: 05-02-2018 Estimate ID: P.O Number: Tax ID: Campaign ID:

Description

\$1,779.00 Gross Advertising Fee Agency Commission (\$266.85)

> **Net Advertising Fee** \$1,512.15

> > **Sub Total** \$1,512.15

Amount

Posted Pre-Payments (\$1,512.15)

> **Total This Invoice** \$0.00

Primary schedule 6028

Terms:Net 30 Days Upon Receipt Checks Payable to:Viamedia, Inc. Mail to:Viamedia, Inc. 7796 Solution Center Chicago, IL 60677-7007 Accounts Receivable Dept.

All rates are adjusted to reflect HD distribution where available

May-14-2018 Page?1?of?4 Intentional?Blank?Page

May-14-2018 Page?2?of?4

viamedia 220 Lexington Green Circle Suite 300 Lexington, KY 40503 859-410-2699

Affidavit of Performance

Client Name:*P Comm. To Elect McCaughan Remarks:Primary schedule Bill Cycle:04/18 Agency:*P Kendra Carpenter

Contract ID:1217238 Contract Type:Political

Date	Weekday	Network Zone Progr	Air ramName Time	Spot Name	Spot Len	Con Line	Billing Status	Spot Cost
03/20/18	Thursday	ONN-E COL-6028 COLUMBE B.	OutFront 7:20pm	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	11	Charged	45.00
	Thursday	HLN-E COL-6028 COLUMBOrime			00:00:30	30	Charged	30.00
03/29/18	Thursday	MNBC-E COL-6028 COLUMBFirst		LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	68	Charged	18.00
03/29/18	Thursday	MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMBHard		LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	47	Charged	33.00
03/30/18	Friday	ONN-E COL-6028_COLUMBPope	: Powerful Man 11:23pm	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	16	Charged	45.00
03/30/18		HLN-E COL-6028_COLUMBDeath	•	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	34	Charged	30.00
03/30/18	•	MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMBMorni		LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H		74	Charged	18.00
03/30/18	Friday	MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMBEngel	on Assignment 9:18pm	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	52	Charged	33.00
04/02/18	Monday	HLN-E COL-6028_COLUMBForer	nsic Files 10:52pm	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H		19	Charged	30.00
04/02/18	Monday	MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMBMorni	ing Joe 6:40am	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	55	Charged	18.00
04/03/18	Tuesday	ONN-E COL-6028_COLUMBAnde	rson Cooper 360 9:53pm	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	3	Charged	45.00
04/03/18	Tuesday	HLN-E COL-6028_COLUMBOrime	•	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	22	Charged	30.00
	Tuesday	MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMBFirst		LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	59	Charged	18.00
04/03/18	Tuesday	MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMB11 Ho	our Brian Williams 11:49pm	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	39	Charged	33.00
04/04/18	Wednesday	ONN-E COL-6028_COLUMBE B.	OutFront 7:59pm	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	8	Charged	45.00
	Wednesday	HLN-E COL-6028_COLUMBForer		0 0	00:00:30	27	Charged	30.00
	Wednesday	MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMBMorni		LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	63	Charged	18.00
04/04/18	Wednesday	MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMB11 Ho	our Brian Williams 11:34pm	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	44	Charged	33.00
04/05/18	Thursday	CNN-E COL-6028_COLUMBAnde	erson Cooper 360 8:36pm	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	12	Charged	45.00
04/06/18	Friday	MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMBMorni	ing Joe 6:50am	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	75	Charged	18.00
04/06/18	Friday	MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMBHard	pall Matthews 7:17pm	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	53	Charged	33.00
04/09/18		HLN-E COL-6028_COLUMBUhma		0 0	00:00:30	20	Charged	30.00
04/09/18	Monday	MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMBFirst		LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H		56	Charged	18.00
04/09/18	Monday	MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMB11 Ho	our Brian Williams 11:37pm	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	37	Charged	33.00
04/10/18	Tuesday	CNN-E COL-6028 COLUMBE B.	OutFront 7:41pm	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	4	Charged	45.00
04/10/18	Tuesday	HLN-E COL-6028 COLUMBForer		LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	23	Charged	30.00
04/10/18		MNBC-E COL-6028 COLUMBMorni		LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	60	Charged	18.00
04/10/18	Tuesday	MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMBAII In	With Chris Hayes 8:40pm	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	40	Charged	33.00
04/11/18	Wednesday	CNN-E COL-6028 COLUMBAnde	rson Cooper 360 9:50pm	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	9	Charged	45.00
04/11/18	Wednesday	HLN-E COL-6028 COLUMBOrime	& Justice 7:35pm	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	28	Charged	30.00
04/11/18	Wednesday	MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMBMorni	ing Joe 8:15am	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	64	Charged	18.00
04/12/18	Thursday	MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMBFirst	Look 5:28am	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	70	Charged	18.00
04/12/18	Thursday	MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMB_Sho	Rachel Maddow 9:27pm	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	48	Charged	33.00
0.4/4.0/4.0	-				00 00 00	70	a .	40.00
04/13/18	,	MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMBFirst		LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H		76	Charged	18.00
04/16/18	Monday	MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMBMorni	ing Joe 7:48am	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	57	Charged	18.00
04/17/18	Tuesday	ONN-E COL-6028_COLUMBONN		LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	5	Charged	45.00
04/17/18	Tuesday	HLN-E COL-6028_COLUMBOrime	& Justice 7:18pm	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	24	Charged	30.00
04/17/18	Tuesday	MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMBThe L	ast Word 10:24pm	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	41	Charged	33.00
04/18/18	Wednesday	ONN-E COL-6028_COLUMBONN	Tonight 10:29pm	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	10	Charged	45.00
04/18/18	Wednesday	HLN-E COL-6028_COLUMBONN	Special Report 8:52pm	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	29	Charged	30.00
	Wednesday	MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMBFirst	Look 5:27am	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	65	Charged	18.00
04/18/18	Wednesday	MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMBHardl	oall Matthews 7:42pm	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	46	Charged	33.00
04/19/18	Thursday	CNN-E COL-6028 COLUMBONN	Tonight 11:42pm	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	13	Charged	45.00
	Thursday	MNBC-E COL-6028 COLUMBMorni		LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H		71	Charged	18.00
	Thursday	MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMBHard		LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H		49	Charged	33.00
04/20/18	Friday	MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMBMorni	ing Joe 8:43am	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	77	Charged	18.00
04/24/18	Tuesday	ONN-E COL-6028 COLUMBE B.	OutFront 7:33nm	LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	6	Charged	45.00
						-	g	

May-14-2018 Page?3?of?4

04/24/18 04/24/18 04/24/18		HLN-E OOL-6028_COLUMBForensic Files MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMBFirst Look MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMB11 Hour Brian Williams	11:36pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H 5:46am LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H 11:32pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	25 61 42	Charged Charged Charged	30.00 18.00 33.00
04/25/18	Wednesday	MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMBMorning Joe	8:14am LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	66	Charged	18.00
04/26/18	Thursday	ONN-E COL-6028 COLUMBAnderson Cooper 360	8:59pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	14	Charged	45.00
04/26/18	Thursday	HLN-E COL-6028 COLUMBForensic Files	10:34pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H		32	Charged	30.00
04/26/18	Thursday	MNBC-E COL-6028 COLUMBFirst Look	5:15am LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	72	Charged	18.00
04/26/18	Thursday	MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMBAll In With Chris Hayes	8:52pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	50	Charged	33.00
04/27/18	Friday	CNN-E COL-6028_COLUMBONN Special Report	11:39pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	18	Charged	45.00
	,	HLN-E COL-6028_COLUMBForensic Files	10:37pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H		36	Charged	30.00
04/27/18	Friday	MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMBMorning Joe	6:46am LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H		78	Charged	18.00
04/27/18	Friday	MNBC-E COL-6028_COLUMBThe Last Word	10:19pm LorieMcCaughanforJudge30H	00:00:30	54	Charged	33.00

Grand Total 1,779.00

Channel Summary

Network	Zone		Total Spots	Gross Revenue
CNN-E	COL-6028 COLUMBUS		13	\$585.00
HLN-E	COL-6028 COLUMBUS		13	\$390.00
MNBC-E	COL-6028_COLUMBUS		33	\$804.00
		Grand Total	59	\$1,779.00

These announcements were cablecast at the above times as entered in the system's program logs. Program names may vary

due to alterations in network scheduling. The attestation below, if any, is specifically limited to linear video product. Entries above for non-linear video product such as advanced advertising and online advertising are set forth solely as a line item to allow global billing for all Viamedia products. Separate affidavits for non-linear video product attached to this Affidavit, or sent independently, are intended to be read in conjunction with this Affidavit of Performance to reflect the totality of Viamedia's attestation as to the product and services which have been provided to Client.

Conid: 1217238

May-14-2018 Page?4?of?4